       Gas Discharge Tubes
GTCX38-XXXM-R20 Series
Gas Discharge Tubes                                                                                                                             DOCUMENT: SCD27857
© 2010, 2011 Tyco Electronics Corporation.                                                   STATUS:        RELEASED
a TE Connectivity Ltd. Company.  All rights reserved.                                    1                                          REV: C     DATE: MAY 17, 2011
Benefits:
• Helps provide overvoltage fault protection against
high energy surges

typical
values of
distribution
for 99% of
measured
values
typical
values of
distribution
Per ITU K.12
(<150ms)
(V)
Nominal
(@ 1A)
(V)
 GTCX38-750M-R20 75 400 350 530 480 <52 20
 GTCX38-900M-R20 90 400 350 530 480 <52 20
 GTCX38-141M-R20 140 420 370 580 550 <80 20
 GTCX38-151M-R20 150 420 370 580 550 <80 20
 GTCX38-201M-R20 200 530 480 680 650 <135 20
 GTCX38-231M-R20 230 530 480 680 650 <135 20
 GTCX38-251M-R20 250 530 480 680 650 <135 20
 GTCX38-261M-R20 260 600 550 750 700 <135 20
 GTCX38-301M-R20 300 780 730 880 850 <150 20
 GTCX38-351M-R20 350 850 800 950 900 <150 20
Part Number
Impulse
Discharge
Current